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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Lista osob zakwalifikowanych

Pracownia: Pracownia plastyczna

Grupa: Grupa SM Instruktor:

Adamska Malgorzata
Bielska Sandra
Btaszczyk Luiza
Borowska Eliza
Chrabot Gabriela
Cimoszko Bartosz
Dec Aleksandra
Filipowicz Julia
Gosciewska Julia
Harasimczuk Paulina
Jackowski Augustyn
Jackowski Ignacy
Janiuk Magdalena
Januszkiewicz Kacper
Joka Natalia
Kalatchik Sofija
Kalinowska Hanna
Kieda Iga

Kondzior Wiktoria
Korycka Julita
Kowalska Nikola
Kuklinska Matylda
Kuteszko Ewelina
Lubecka Natalia
Lubicz-Lapisska Ada
Lobko Julia
Lupinska Lena

Lupinska Urszula

Sienkiewicz Monika



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Marchenko Daniil
Mastowska Natalia
Michalak Karolina
Mnich Apolonia
Niemotko Weronika
Ostrowiecka Lena
Palkiewicz Agata
Paszko Iga

Popko Zzanna
Potapczyk Anna
Puchalska Amelia
Rynkiewicz Weronika
Siebiesiuk Weronika
Skrodzka Patrycja
Skudra Faustyna
Stojak Ada

Stryczek Lena
Suchocka Milena
Supronowicz Liwia
Szata) Zuzanna
Sztabinska Anastazja
Sztabinska Klaudia
Szuminska Maria
Swierzewska Paulina
Wasilewska Daria
Wnorowska Aleksandra
Wojtulewicz Aleksandra
Wyszpianska Julia
Zadykowicz Martyna
Zajkowska Anna



